



**NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY**

Office of The General Manager (Sindh North)

NHA Complex Airport Road, Sukkur Tel: 071-9310550, Fax: 071-9310551

**Abstract of Bill of Quantities & Cost of Work**

**Contract No. BC-SN-17-0001**

Type of Work

**Bridge / Culvert Structural Maintenance work  
Rehabilitation of Abutment-B of Jindu Dero  
Warh Bridge**

Financial Year  
Maint: Unit  
Route  
Location  
District

2016-17  
Larkana  
**N-105**  
**Km 26+000**  
**Sukkur (CSR-2014)**

Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount
107a	Structural Excavation in common material	45.31	CM	359.83	16,304
401a3ii	Concrete Class A3 (on Ground)	6.36	CM	11,395.01	72,472
401f	Lean Concrete	2.18	CM	5,568.73	12,140
404b	Reinforcement as per (AASHTO M-31 Grade-60)	0.22	Ton	116,039.19	25,529
509f	Grouted RIPRAP, Class C	145.72	CM	4,791.95	698,283
NSI	Old to new concrete bonding agent (Chemdur-32 of Equivalent)	12.62	Litre	1,600.00	20,192
<b>Total Estimated Cost (Rs.)</b>					<b>845,282</b>

**TO BE QUOTED BY THE CONTRACTOR**

At \_\_\_\_\_ % Above Engineer Estimate

(Rs.)

**OR**

At \_\_\_\_\_ % Below Engineer Estimate

(Rs.)

**Total Bid Amount**

(Rs.)

In Words \_\_\_\_\_

**Name & Address of Contractor** \_\_\_\_\_

**Signature of Contractor** \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_



**NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY**

Office of The General Manager (Sindh North)

NHA Complex Airport Road, Sukkur Tel: 071-9310550, Fax: 071-9310551

**Abstract of Bill of Quantities & Cost of Work**

**Contract No. HS-SN-18-6001**

Type of Work

**Highway Safety Work for Installation of Gantry Sign Board at Intersection Point of Kandhkot**

Financial Year

2017-18

Maint: Unit

Shikarpur

Route

**N-55**

Location

**Km 437~438**

District

**Kashmore**

Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount
NSI	Overhead Gantry Beam / Truss information sign boards as per design & drawing complete in all respect	1.00	Each	1,270,000.00	1,270,000
<b>Total Estimated Cost (Rs.)</b>					<b>1,270,000</b>

**TO BE QUOTED BY THE CONTRACTOR**

At \_\_\_\_\_ % Above Engineer Estimate

(Rs.)

**OR**

At \_\_\_\_\_ % Below Engineer Estimate

(Rs.)

**Total Bid Amount**

(Rs.)

In Words \_\_\_\_\_

**Name & Address of Contractor** \_\_\_\_\_

**Signature of Contractor** \_\_\_\_\_ **Date:** \_\_\_\_\_



**NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY**

Office of The General Manager (Sindh North)

NHA Complex Airport Road, Sukkur Tel: 071-9310550, Fax: 071-9310551

**Abstract of Bill of Quantities & Cost of Work**

**Contract No. HS-SN-18-6002**

Type of Work  
Financial Year  
Maint: Unit  
Location & Route

**Highway Safety**  
2017-18  
Larkana  
**Km 00~28 N-155, 00~18 N-655, 00~30 N-105,  
00~64 M-8, 11~45+061 LKBP & 281~335 N-55**

District **Larkana**

Item#	Description	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount
607d	Traffic Road Sign Category-3C	21.00	Each	55,315.41	1,161,624
607e	Traffic Road Sign Category-3C	199.00	SM	25,257.34	5,026,211
607a	Traffic Road Sign Category-1	42.00	Each	15,786.76	663,044
607b	Traffic Road Sign Category-2	42.00	Each	19,328.36	811,791
609d1	Reflectorised Plastic Pavement Stud (Raised Profile Type-Double)	15,500.00	Each	343.18	5,319,290
609c1	Reflectorised Plastic Pavement Stud (Raised Profile Type-Single)	3,000.00	Each	273.05	819,150
608h2	Pavement Marking in Reflective TP Paint for lines of 15cm width	8,380.00	M	165.24	1,384,711
608j2	Pavement Marking in Reflective TP Paint for 4.0m arrows	10.00	Each	1,978.34	19,783
<b>Total Estimated Cost (Rs.)</b>					<b>15,205,604</b>

**TO BE QUOTED BY THE CONTRACTOR**

At \_\_\_\_\_ % Above Engineer Estimate

(Rs.)

**OR**

At \_\_\_\_\_ % Below Engineer Estimate

(Rs.)

**Total Bid Amount**

(Rs.)

In Words \_\_\_\_\_

**Name & Address of Contractor** \_\_\_\_\_

**Signature of Contractor** \_\_\_\_\_ **Date:** \_\_\_\_\_